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Punktacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 11 - 13 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 1969
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 1289
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 1180
4. Pływak Bochnia 01906 592
5. MOSM Tychy 00411 470
6. NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 454
7. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 449

Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 449
9. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 426

10. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 414
11. Korona Kraków 00306 386
12. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 269
13. Omega Olkusz 03306 258
14. Jasień Sucha Beskidzka 02706 221
15. UKS SP8 Chrzanów 00706 217
16. Fala Niepołomice 02806 212
17. Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 201
18. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 185
19. Glosator Kraków 02906 160
20. Limanowa-Swim 03206 118
21. Karol Wadowice 01206 97
22. Piątka Kraków 00406 72
23. Druga Strona Sportu Kraków DSSKRA 34

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 724
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 463
3. Pływak Bochnia 01906 436
4. Korona Kraków 00306 183
5. NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 151
6. Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 134
7. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 131
8. Jasień Sucha Beskidzka 02706 128
9. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 126

10. Fala Niepołomice 02806 125
11. Limanowa-Swim 03206 116
12. Jordan Kraków 00106 113
13. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 74
14. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 71
15. Omega Olkusz 03306 51
16. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 46
17. Glosator Kraków 02906 43
18. Karol Wadowice 01206 36

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 769
2. Jordan Kraków 00106 675
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 459
4. NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 303
5. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 246
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 206
7. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 205
8. Korona Kraków 00306 176
9. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 174

10. Jasień Sucha Beskidzka 02706 93
11. Glosator Kraków 02906 75
12. Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 67
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13. Fala Niepołomice 02806 63
14. UKS SP8 Chrzanów 00706 34
15. Druga Strona Sportu Kraków DSSKRA 11
16. Karol Wadowice 01206 8

Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 8

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 476
2. MOSM Tychy 00411 470
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 392
4. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 367
5. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 208
6. Omega Olkusz 03306 207
7. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 198
8. UKS SP8 Chrzanów 00706 183
9. Pływak Bochnia 01906 156

10. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 144
11. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 135
12. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 114
13. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 106
14. Piątka Kraków 00406 72
15. Karol Wadowice 01206 53
16. Glosator Kraków 02906 42
17. Korona Kraków 00306 27
18. Fala Niepołomice 02806 24
19. Druga Strona Sportu Kraków DSSKRA 23
20. Limanowa-Swim 03206 2
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